DSK SERIES
Kelvin Selectable — ESL-DSK-6-15W-32750 Page 1 of 2
Project: Date:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Key Features & Benefits:
• Slim Profile
• 120V TRIAC Dimmable

1,200 80 120 VAC 7.32”x7.32”x2.93”
Catalog Data:
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTAGE - GENERATION KELVIN
ESL - DSK - (dd) - (yy)W - 3 2750
(DSK) Disk (6)" Round 15W (3) 3rd Generation (2750) 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Copyright © 2021 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 10/28/21
DSK SERIES
Kelvin Selectable — ESL-DSK-6-15W-32750 Page 2 of 2
Fixture Dimensions:
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers:
AMBIENT LUMEN
MULTIPLIER
0 °C 32 °F 1.02
10 °C 50 °F 1.01
20 °C 68 °F 1.00
25 °C 77 °F 1.00
30 °C 86 °F 1.00
40 °C 104 °F 0.99
50 °C 122 °F 0.96
Selectable Kelvin Operation:
15W
2700K
2700K 3000K3000K 3500K3500K
4000K
4000K